AMBLA SK SUUSATAJATE SEERIAJOOKS + KEPIKOND 2012.
4.etapp 04.novembril Kangrumael, eraldistart, pikk rada.
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-6a. T+P 0,4 km
Aleks Homin

Indrek Piil

Kaspar Grauen

Kerto Kaasiku

Keidy Kapten

Iko Jamnes

Karola Saar

Emily Millaru
Anelle-Riin Kirsipuu
Armand Markus Niinsalu

7-10a. T 2,5 km
Anni Jalakas

Laura Laan

Aiki Jalakas

Keitlin Jalast

Onnela Rodendau
Kirke Jamnes
Maarja-Garmeliina Ilm
Kelly Kapten

11-13a. T 2,5km
Keidy Kaasiku

Kaidy Kaasiku
Pilleriin Kirsipuu
Kerli Priilinn

14-16a. T 5,0 km
Egle Sepp
Ingeri-Helena Kakko

17-34a. N 5,0 km
Eneken Jalast

Signe Selge

Kairi Jalakas

Marje Torn

N VETERANID 5,0 km
Maili Antons

Vilve Pilv

Tiia Riis

3.26
4.14
4.21
4.25
4.32
5.02
7.22
7.27
7.46
9.04

13.02
13.12
14.01
15.58
16.24
19.50
19.55
21.23

11.34
11.44
15.47
17.43

27.21
35.43

28.13
31.26
34.07
42.09

28.59
30.21
31.17
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KEPIKONDIJAD
Helle Jalast

7-10a.P 2,5 km
Oliver Grauen
Kert Piil

11-13a. P 5,0 km
Jarmo Kaasiku
Caspar Rootsma
Timo Loodis

Enrice Eslas

14-16a. P 7,5 km

17-39a. M 7,5 km
Christjan Lidin

Siim Part

Peteri Grauen

Aivar Jalakas

Marek Jamnes

M VETERANID 7.5 km
Mairold Niinsalu

Ivar Pilv

Kalju Toomas

OSAVOTIJAID: 46

14.40
14.46

27.39
31.32
37.27
46.17

30.31
32.44
36.48
38.45
46.21

34.40
40.28
51.32



